User's Manual
GT05-MEM-16MC          GT05-MEM-1GC
GT05-MEM-32MC          GT05-MEM-2GC
GT05-MEM-64MC          GT05-MEM-4GC
GT05-MEM-128MC        GT05-MEM-8GC
GT05-MEM-256MC        GT05-MEM-16GC
GT05-MEM-512MC        GT05-MEM-ADPC
Thank you for choosing Mitsubishi Electric Graphic Operation

Unit: mm (inch)
Model
Memory
capacity
Number
of write
times
Weight
Applicable GOT
GT
16
GT
15
GT
11
GT05-MEM-16MC 16M bytes
300,000
times
0.01kg
(0.03lb)
GT05-MEM-32MC 32M bytes
GT05-MEM-64MC 64M bytes
GT05-MEM-128MC 128M bytes
GT05-MEM-256MC 256M bytes
GT05-MEM-512MC 512M bytes
GT05-MEM-1GC 1G bytes
GT05-MEM-2GC 2G bytes
GT05-MEM-4GC 4G bytes *1 X X
GT05-MEM-8GC 8G bytes *1 X X
GT05-MEM-16GC 16G bytes *1 X X
GT05-MEM-ADPC - -
0.02kg
(0.05lb)
- - -